201

401
402
403
404

601
602
603
604
605
606
607

126" NATIONAL CONVENTION

PROPOSED RESOLUTIONS
By
COMMANDER-IN-CHIEF & NATIONAL OFFICERS

FINANCE & INTERNAL ORGANIZATION

PERIODIC REVALIDATION OF VFW NATIONAL RESOLUTIONS

NATIONAL SECURITY & FOREIGN AFFAIRS COMMITTEE
NATIONAL POW/MIA SUBCOMMITTEE

PROTECT POW/MIA FULL ACCOUNTING MISSION FUNDING
ENSURE DOD COMPLIANCE WITH TAP LAW

RESEARCH BLAST OVERPRESSURE

REPATRIATE AMERICA’S FIRST FOREIGN WAR CASUALTIES

VETERANS SERVICE COMMITTEE

PROTECTING HEALTH CARE AND BENEFITS
TOXIC EXPOSURES

MENTAL HEALTH DISORDERS

ENSURE VETERAN SUCCESS IN EDUCATION
VA NURSING HOME ANNUAL INSPECTIONS
DENTAL CARE ELIGIBILITY

MEDICARE



