126th NATIONAL CONVENTION

PROPOSED RESOLUTIONS

BY

COMMANDER-IN-CHIEF & NATIONAL OFFICERS

FINANCE & INTERNAL ORGANIZATION

201 PERIODIC REVALIDATION OF VFW NATIONAL RESOLUTIONS

NATIONAL SECURITY & FOREIGN AFFAIRS COMMITTEE NATIONAL POW/MIA SUBCOMMITTEE

401	PROTECT POW/MIA FULL ACCOUNTING MISSION FUNDING
402	ENSURE DOD COMPLIANCE WITH TAP LAW
403	RESEARCH BLAST OVERPRESSURE
404	REPATRIATE AMERICA'S FIRST FOREIGN WAR CASUALTIES

VETERANS SERVICE COMMITTEE

601	PROTECTING HEALTH CARE AND BENEFITS
602	TOXIC EXPOSURES
603	MENTAL HEALTH DISORDERS
604	ENSURE VETERAN SUCCESS IN EDUCATION
605	VA NURSING HOME ANNUAL INSPECTIONS
606	DENTAL CARE ELIGIBILITY
607	MEDICARE